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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

SCHOOL

DATE:

SEAL

APPROVED:

SHEET NO.

PMP-3

TIP NO.

U-5604

-Y3- POC STA. 10+83.60

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y5- POT STA. 13+20.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y6- POT STA. 12+29.39

END CONSTRUCTION

SCHOOL

-Y3- POT Sta. 13+02.70

-L- PINC Sta. 33+96.22 =

-L- POT STA. 30+55.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-L- POT STA. 44+00.44

END CONSTRUCTION

3
0

35

40

45

SCHOOL
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")TB

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")TI

T17 3 FT - 3 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (8")

TN WHITE GORELINE (8")

TP YELLOW DIAGONAL (8")

TA WHITE EDGELINE (4")

TD 3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")

TE

T2

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (24")T3

WHITE STOPBAR (24")

WHITE LANELINE (4")

UI

YEILD LINE TRIANGLEUN

UB RIGHT TURN ARROW

UZ

ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.

UC STRAIGHT ARROW

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")T8

CURB RAMP STATIONS CURB RAMP TYPE CURB RAMP STATIONS CURB RAMP TYPE

CURB RAMP STATIONS CURB RAMP TYPE

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

  

 

  

 

 

19862

  
 

 

 

J. W. WOOLARD,
 JR

.

FISH-HOOK W/CIRCLE STRAIGHT ARROW

-L- STA 31+61±

-L- STA 31+54±

-L- STA 33+39±

-L- STA 33+42±

-L- STA 34+57±

-L- STA 34+49±

-Y3- STA 11+97±

-Y3- STA 12+42±

-Y3- STA 12+48±
-L- STA 34+86±

-L- STA 35+42±

-L- STA 36+16±

22

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

35

36

26

25

28

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

44

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

TB

T17

22

21

TB

TITP

29 30

31 32 33 34

35

36

37

38 39

40

T3
44

46 45

41
42

TB

TN

TN

TN

TB

19

20

TE

TE

TD

T3

T17

T17

TB

TP

25

26

TA TI

T17

T17

T17

T17

TD

T2

TD

TITP

-L- STA 30+97± 

-L- STA 40+96±
-L- STA 40+89±

-L- STA 40+93±

-L- STA 40+96±

-L- STA 32+87±

-L- STA 33+35±

-L- STA 33+43±

-Y3- STA 12+48±

-Y3- STA 12+46±

-Y3- STA 11+52±

-L- STA 34+38±

-L- STA 34+50±

-L- STA 34+54±

TB

-R1- STA 12+53± 

-L- STA 12+54± 

-L- STA 42+55± 

-R1- STA 11+06± 

-L- STA 42+08± 

-L- STA 42+04± 

-L- STA 42+11± 
-L- STA 42+04± 
-Y6- STA 10+54± 
-Y6- STA 10+58± 

-Y6- STA 10+53± 

-Y6- STA 10+61± 

TN

TN
TN

TB

TB

TB

TB

TB

-Y5- STA 10+54±
-Y5- STA 10+61±
-Y5- STA 11+40±

TI

TI

TB

TB

TI

TI

TP

-L- STA 43+37± 

12'

12'

1
8
'

14' 1
8
'

9'
9'

12'

13'

1
4
'

1
4
'

1
5
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1
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'

1
2
'

1
7
'

1
5
'

1
6
'

9'9'

13'13
'

1
8
'

15'

15'
1
5
'

12'

12'
12'

12'

1
5
'

1
5
'

1
0
'

1
0
'

TB

-L- STA 39+35±

-L- STA 40+26±

TN

TA

T3

-L- STA 43+61±

-Y6- STA 12+02±
-Y6- STA 11+04±

T3

T3

T3

T3

43

T3

T3

T3

T3

13

14

16

15

17

18

23

24
T8

-L- STA 35+00± 

-L- STA 35+73± 

27
28

-L- STA 36+83± 

-L- STA 37+52± 

-L- STA 36+84± 

-L- STA 37+34± 

T8

-L- STA 43+05± 

-L- STA 43+54± 

T8

T3

T3 T8

-L- STA 42+60± 

TP

-L- STA 42+72± 

-L- STA 42+96± 

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

-L- STA 34+83±

-L- STA 34+79±

-L- STA 34+79±

-L- STA 34+83±

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

-L- STA 33+10±

-L- STA 33+13±

-L- STA 33+13±

-L- STA 33+08±

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

-Y3- STA 12+19±

-Y3- STA 12+12±

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

-L- STA 35+16±

-L- STA 35+65±

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

-L- STA 40+64±

-L- STA 40+66±

-L- STA 40+66±

-L- STA 40+62±

-L- STA 36+90±

-L- STA 37+28±

-R1- STA 12+33±

-R1- STA 12+33±
WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

TYPE 3-R1- STA 11+27±

-R1- STA 11+27±
WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

TYPE 3

TYPE 3-L- STA 37+35±

-L- STA 36+91±
TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

-L- STA 42+35±

-L- STA 42+34±

-L- STA 42+34±

-L- STA 42+37±

-Y5- STA 10+95±

-Y5- STA 10+95±

-Y6- STA 10+86±

-Y6- STA 10+84±

-Y6- STA 10+84±

-Y6- STA 10+87±

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE

WARNING DOMES

DETECTABLE
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